Biff's Tuesday Open - 2016 Winter - 03/29/2016 Recap + www.erostats.com
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LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Tnt Billiards (4), RUNNING CIRCLES (2)
OUT OF SHAPE (4), 3s Enough (2)

Great Shape (6), GROUP THERAPY (0)
Kims Team (4.5), CHALK OUTLAWS (1.5)
TEAM NOT RON (3), Pool Players Matter (3)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Will Plummer (Great Shape) 50-21 vs Group Therapy
Ken Meyer (Kims Team) 47-21 vs Chalk Outlaws

Tom Skottegaard (Chalk Outlaws) 50-25 vs Kims Team
Jim Coftey (Running Circles) 47-24 vs TnT Billiards
Nate Badger (TnT Billiards) 40-23 vs Running Circles
Doug Carlson (Out Of Shape) 46-29 vs 3s Enough

Rounds

Won
44.0
43.0
39.0
39.0
38.0
35.5
355
34.0
28.0
24.0

Rounds Points Points Games
Lost For Against Won
28.0 2220 2254 146
29.0 2266 2159 158
33.0 2344 2055 170
33.0 2301 2113 165
34.0 2265 2172 159
36.5 2283 2140 163
36.5 2172 2283 138
38.0 2202 2285 148
44.0 2057 2422 123
48.0 2126 2353 130

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Jim Coffey (Running Circles)
Ken Meyer (Kims Team)

Marv Miller (Pool Players Matter)
Nate Badger (TnT Billiards)

Nick Thor (Chalk Outlaws)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

Doug Carlson (Out Of Shape)
Jim Coffey (Running Circles)
Jim Zauner (Chalk Outlaws)
Ken Meyer (Kims Team)
Nate Badger (TnT Billiards)
Ron Atzmiller (TnT Billiards)
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Games
Lost

154
142
130
135
141
137
162
152
177
170



