Biff's Tuesday Open - 2016 Winter • 03/29/2016 Recap • www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	Great Shape	44.0	28.0	2220	2254	146	154
2	Pool Players Matter	43.0	29.0	2266	2159	158	142
3	3s Enough	39.0	33.0	2344	2055	170	130
4	Out Of Shape	39.0	33.0	2301	2113	165	135
5	TnT Billiards	38.0	34.0	2265	2172	159	141
6	Chalk Outlaws	35.5	36.5	2283	2140	163	137
7	Kims Team	35.5	36.5	2172	2283	138	162
8	Team Not Ron	34.0	38.0	2202	2285	148	152
9	Group Therapy	28.0	44.0	2057	2422	123	177
10	Running Circles	24.0	48.0	2126	2353	130	170

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Tnt Billiards (4), RUNNING CIRCLES (2) OUT OF SHAPE (4), 3s Enough (2) Great Shape (6), GROUP THERAPY (0) Kims Team (4.5), CHALK OUTLAWS (1.5) TEAM NOT RON (3), Pool Players Matter (3)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Will Plummer (Great Shape) **50-21** vs Group Therapy Ken Meyer (Kims Team) **47-21** vs Chalk Outlaws Tom Skottegaard (Chalk Outlaws) **50-25** vs Kims Team Jim Coffey (Running Circles) **47-24** vs TnT Billiards Nate Badger (TnT Billiards) **40-23** vs Running Circles Doug Carlson (Out Of Shape) **46-29** vs 3s Enough

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Jim Coffey (Running Circles) Ken Meyer (Kims Team) Marv Miller (Pool Players Matter) Nate Badger (TnT Billiards) Nick Thor (Chalk Outlaws)

LAST WEEK'S EROS

Doug Carlson (Out Of Shape) Jim Coffey (Running Circles) Jim Zauner (Chalk Outlaws) Ken Meyer (Kims Team) Nate Badger (TnT Billiards) Ron Atzmiller (TnT Billiards)